
Adrian Harrington Rare Books 4 1 Graham York Rare Books
Antiquates Ltd 58 2 Stephen Foster
Arturio Books 7 3 Pablo Butcher
Bernard Quaritch 17 4 Adrian Harrington Rare Books
Black Cat Bookshop 15 5 The Antiquarian Book Company
Black Gull Books 16 6 Picture This
Blackwell Rare Books 10 7 Arturio Books
Cheltenham Rare Books 40 8 Michael S Kemp Bookseller
Chris Connelly, Firsteds (Guest) 26 9 Peter Hill
Chris Crook 84 10 Blackwell Rare Books
Countryside Books 89 11 Steve Liddle
Daniel Ahern 81 12 Gerald Baker
De Bry Rare Books 70 13 Joe McCann
Deep Neutral Books 55 15 Black Cat Bookshop
Deverall Books 28 16 Black Gull Books
Endpaper Books 68 17 Bernard Quaritch
Fahrenheit 451 Antiquarian Booksellers 88 18 Steven Burak
Fireside Books 25 20 Karen Jakobsen Art and Design Books
Foxed & Found 47 21 Wakefield Young
George Bayntun 31 22 T P Books
George Hancock Rare Books 30 23 Matthew Butler Books
Gerald Baker 12 24 Jonathan Frost Rare Books Ltd
Graham York Rare Books 1 25 Fireside Books
Helen Deighton 75 26 Chris Connelly, Firsteds (Guest)
Hewett's Books 59 27 T E Jackson Books
Hilary Farquharson 37 28 Deverall Books
Holybourne Books 48 29 Jon Stevenson
Hugh Ashley Rayner (Guest) 46 30 George Hancock Rare Books
James Pickard 64 31 George Bayntun
Jarndyce 71 33 The Second Shelf
Joe McCann 13 34 Temple of Fancy
John Underwood Antiquarian 54 35 Peter Foster Books
Jon Stevenson 29 36 TIMKC Books
Jonathan Frost Rare Books Ltd 24 37 Hilary Farquharson
Julian Roberts 56 38 Rainford & Parris
Karen Jakobsen Art and Design Books 20 39 Walden Books
Literary Cat Books 41 40 Cheltenham Rare Books
Love Rare Books 78 41 Literary Cat Books
Lucius Books 52 42 Sextons Rare Books
Lycanthia Books 69 43 Scott Brinded
Matthew Butler Books 23 44 Surrey Hills Books
Michael S Kemp Bookseller 8 45 Veronica Watts

                                                    Contd…
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Neil Summersgill 51 46 Hugh Ashley Rayner (Guest)
Pablo Butcher 3 47 Foxed & Found
Paul Bostock Rare Books 72 48 Holybourne Books
Peak Dragon Books 79 49 Voewood Rare Books
Peter Foster Books 35 50 The Plantagenet King
Peter Harrington 61 51 Neil Summersgill
Peter Hill 9 52 Lucius Books
Picture This 6 54 John Underwood Antiquarian
Pocock Rare Books 87 55 Deep Neutral Books
Quair Books 77 56 Julian Roberts
Rainford & Parris 38 58 Antiquates Ltd
Richard J Hodgson Books 86 59 Hewett's Books
Richard Selby 65 61 Peter Harrington
Sarah Key Books 90 62 Tom W Ayling
Scott Brinded 43 63 Steven Morris Books
Sextons Rare Books 42 64 James Pickard
Shanachie Rare Books 82 65 Richard Selby
Shapero Rare Books 74 66 Worlds End Bookshop
Sophie Schneideman Rare Books 80 67 Zetetic Books
Stephen Foster 2 68 Endpaper Books
Stephen Rench 85 69 Lycanthia Books
Steve Liddle 11 70 De Bry Rare Books
Steven Burak 18 71 Jarndyce
Steven Morris Books 63 72 Paul Bostock Rare Books
Stour Bookshop 76 73 Yesterday's Books
Surrey Hills Books 44 74 Shapero Rare Books
T E Jackson Books 27 75 Helen Deighton
T P Books 22 76 Stour Bookshop
Temple of Fancy 34 77 Quair Books
The Antiquarian Book Company 5 78 Love Rare Books
The Plantagenet King 50 79 Peak Dragon Books
The Second Shelf 33 80 Sophie Schneideman Rare Books
TIMKC Books 36 81 Daniel Ahern
Tom W Ayling 62 82 Shanachie Rare Books
Undercover Books 83 83 Undercover Books
Veronica Watts 45 84 Chris Crook
Voewood Rare Books 49 85 Stephen Rench
Wakefield Young 21 86 Richard J Hodgson Books
Walden Books 39 87 Pocock Rare Books
Worlds End Bookshop 66 88 Fahrenheit 451 Antiquarian Booksellers
Yesterday's Books 73 89 Countryside Books
Zetetic Books 67 90 Sarah Key Books
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